Catholic Health East’s Day of “Renew-ALL”
Colleague Development Day

October 6 or 7, 2005

Villanova Conference Center

8:00 AM
8:30 AM

9:15 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:15PM
1:15PM

2:15PM
2:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:15PM
4:30 PM

Gathering & Continental Breakfast

Introduction and Opening Reflection

THE SPIRIT OF RENEWAL AT CHE
Break

RENEWING OUR DEDICATION TO CHE’S
MISSION AND CORE VALUES

RENEWING OUR COMMITMENT TO SERVICE 1

A newcomer’s perspective on the RHC/System office
partnership

Lunch

RENEWING OUR COMMITMENT TO SERVICE I

An example of CHE’s transforming, healing presence in
one community we serve

Break
RENEWING OUR SELVES

Take Back Control of Each Day

CHE’S RENEWED VISION FOR THE FUTURE
Closing Reflection

Adjournment

Bob Stanek, CEO

Sr. Julie Casey, IHM

Terri Vautrinot
President & CEO,
Maxis Health System

Dr. M. Eileen Schmitt
Medical Director - St. Clare
Van, St. Francis Hospital,
Wilmington, DE

Jeff Davidson

Founder, Breathing Space
Institute

Elaine Bauer





