Catholic Health East's Day of "Renew-ALL"

Colleague Development Day October 6 or 7, 2005 Villanova Conference Center

8:00 AM	Gathering & Continental Breakfast	
8:30 AM	Introduction and Opening Reflection	
9:15 AM	THE SPIRIT OF RENEWAL AT CHE	Bob Stanek, CEO
9:45 AM	Break	
10:00 AM	RENEWING OUR DEDICATION TO CHE'S MISSION AND CORE VALUES	Sr. Julie Casey, IHM
11:15 AM	RENEWING OUR COMMITMENT TO SERVICE I	
	A newcomer's perspective on the RHC/System office partnership	Terri Vautrinot President & CEO, Maxis Health System
12:15 PM	Lunch	
1:15 PM	RENEWING OUR COMMITMENT TO SERVICE II	
	An example of CHE's transforming, healing presence in one community we serve	Dr. M. Eileen Schmitt Medical Director - St. Clare Van, St. Francis Hospital, Wilmington, DE
2:15 PM	Break	
2:30 PM	RENEWING OUR SELVES	
	Take Back Control of Each Day	Jeff Davidson Founder, Breathing Space Institute
4:00 PM	CHE'S RENEWED VISION FOR THE FUTURE	Elaine Bauer
4:15 PM	Closing Reflection	
4:30 PM	Adjournment	